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DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

 

Company Wise Selections            A.Y: 2020-21 

S.No Name of the Company No. of Students 
Placed 

Annual Salary (LPA) 

1.  TCS-DIGITAL 1 7.0 
2.  INFOSYS- HACK WITH INFY 1 5.0 
3.  COGNIZANT 33 4.0 
4.  TECHNOVERT 1 4.0 
5.  INFOSYS- INFYTQ 6 3.6 
6.  WIPRO TALENTNEXT 17 3.6 
7.  HEXAWARE 1 3.5 
8.  HCL 17 3.5 
9.  TCS-CODEVITA 4 3.36 
10.  TCS-NINJA 36 3.36 
11.  ZENQ 05 2.8 
12.  VEM TECHNOLGIES 02 2.86 
13.  COGNINE 01 2.0 
14.  EFFTRONICS 01 3.98 
15.  SUTHERLAND GLBL 01 2.5 
16.  CTS SALESFORCE 01 4.0 
17.  RAMTECH 11 1.2 
18.  BYJUS 01 10 
19.  FACE 01 3.0 
20.  CADSYS 01 3.0 
21.  ACCENTURE 37 4.5 
22.  INFOSYS 26 4.0 
23.  SUTHERLAND NON VOICE 18 2.4 
24.  MINDTREE 01 3.5 
25.  WIPRO NTH 02 4.0 
26.  KPIT 01 3.6 
27.  CAPGEMINI  03 3.80 
28.  JASMIN INFOTECH PVT LTD 02 3.0 
29.  MEDHA SERVO 01 3.69 
30.  HYUNDAI MOTORS 03 3.6 
31.  TATA ELXSI 02 3.5 
32.  L&T INFOTECH 01 3.52 

Grand Total 239 Maximum Package- 10.0 
Average Package-     3.73 

 

Signature of the HOD 



List of Students Selected for Various Companies for the 
Academic Year 2020-21 

TCS-Digital 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A04B0 Sreevalli Challapalli 7.0 

INFOSYS- Hack with Infy 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0496 Nerusu Bala Subrahmanyam 5.0 
 

COGNIZANT 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0401 Appidi Venkata Anoora Reddy 4.0 
2.  17761A0408 Eede Vamsi 4.0 
3.  17761A0409 Garlapati Poorna Sasank 4.0 
4.  17761A0414 Kalidindi Tejasree 4.0 
5.  17761A0417 Karukonda Siri Varsha 4.0 
6.  17761A0420 Koduru Sowmya 4.0 
7.  17761A0425 Madduri Siva Rama Krishna Reddy 4.0 
8.  17761A0427 Maladi Reshma Chowdary 4.0 
9.  17761A0434 Modugu Udaya Naga Bhagyasri 4.0 
10.  17761A0437 Nadella Vinod Kumar  4.0 
11.  17761A0444 P Chiranjeevi Vara Prudvi Chand 4.0 
12.  17761A0451 S V Subramanya Balaji Manikanta 4.0 
13.  17761A0458 Undavalli Sai  4.0 
14.  17761A0461 Alla Srikanth Reddy 4.0 
15.  17761A0471 Dodda Sai Ganesh 4.0 
16.  17761A0480 Konka Venkatesh 4.0 
17.  17761A0481 Kurapati Poorna Durga 4.0 
18.  17761A0494 Nandigam Neehari 4.0 
19.  17761A0495 Nemalidinne Rajamohan Reddy 4.0 
20.  17761A0497 Nilagiri Alekhya 4.0 
21.  17761A04A7 Shaik Sabiha 4.0 
22.  17761A04B2 Sowjanya Thammineni 4.0 
23.  17761A04C7 Burle Venkata Naga Sai 4.0 
24.  17761A04C9 Chilukuri Durga Prasad Reddy 4.0 
25.  17761A04D1 Padmini Chittibomma 4.0 
26.  17761A04D6 Dulla Swapna 4.0 
27.  17761A04E7 Kunduru Srihari Reddy 4.0 
28.  17761A04F1 Maram Jeevani 4.0 
29.  17761A04F9 P V Venkata Naga Surya Jayasai 4.0 
30.  17761A04G4 Pilla Naga Sai Navya 4.0 
31.  17761A04G6 Reddy Murali 4.0 
32.  18765A0436 Ravuri Abhilash 4.0 
33.  17761A0404 Challa Gopalarao 4.0 

 
TECHNOVERT 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0474 Kaja Yaamya Sai Priya 4.0 

 

 
 



 
INFOSYS-INFYTQ 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A04G6 Reddy Murali 3.6 
2.  17761A0414 Tejasree Kalidindi 3.6 
3.  17761A04E8 Macharla Gowtham 3.6 
4.  17761A04E5 K Bhargav Manikanta 3.6 
5.  17761A0458 Undavalli Sai 3.6 
6.  18765A0425 Vasanthi Budeti 3.6 

 
HEXAWARE 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0401 Appidi Venkata Anoora Reddy 3.5 

 
TCS-CODEVITA 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0451 S V Subramanya Balaji Manikanta 3.36 
2.  17761A0458 Undavalli Sai  3.36 
3.  17761A0496 Nerusu Bala Subrahmanyam 3.36 
4.  17761A04B0 Sreevalli Challapalli 3.36 

 
TCS – NINJA 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0401 Venkata Anoora Reddy Appidi 3.36 
2.  17761A0408 Vamsi Eede 3.36 
3.  17761A0409 Poorna Sasank Garlapati 3.36 
4.  17761A0414 Kalidindi Tejasree 3.36 
5.  17761A0417 Siri Varsha Karukonda 3.36 
6.  17761A0418 Dharani Kodati 3.36 
7.  17761A0419 Bhargavi Koduru 3.36 
8.  17761A0444 Ch Vara Prudvi Chand Pinnamani 3.36 
9.  17761A0449 Ragipati Tejaswini 3.36 
10.  17761A0461 Alla Srikanth Reddy 3.36 
11.  17761A0468 Catherine Christina Ganduri 3.36 
12.  17761A0469 Challa Neeraj Kumar 3.36 
13.  17761A0471 Sai Ganesh Dodda 3.36 
14.  17761A0474 Kaja Yaamya Sai Priya 3.36 
15.  17761A0481 Poorna Durga Kurapati 3.36 
16.  17761A04B1 Sure Bhavani 3.36 
17.  17761A04B6 Vellanki Narendra 3.36 
18.  17761A04C7 Venkata Naga Sai Burle 3.36 
19.  17761A04C9 Durga Prasad Reddy Chilukuri 3.36 
20.  17761A04D6 Dulla Swapna 3.36 
21.  17761A04E3 Manasa Kasarapu 3.36 
22.  17761A04E5 Bhargav Manikanta Koppula 3.36 
23.  17761A04E9 Mounika Madu 3.36 
24.  17761A04F6 Nandyala Naveen Reddy 3.36 
25.  17761A04G5 Rangu Mohanchandra 3.36 
26.  17761A04G6 Murali Reddy 3.36 
27.  18765A0414 Davili Nagendra Kumar 3.36 
28.  18765A0426 Dangeti Nandini 3.36 
29.  18765A0434 Bhanuteja Mynampati 3.36 
30.  17761A0446 PORANKI BHARATHI 3.36 
31.  17761A0460 VEMIREDDY KARTHIK REDDY 3.36 



32.  17761A0473 JUPALLI VENKATASAI 3.36 
33.  17761A0498 PALANKI NAGA NANDA SAI 3.36 
34.  17761A04C2 ANDE VENKATA AMAR SAI KUMAR 3.36 
35.  17761A04E6 KOPPULA SAI KUMAR REDDY 3.36 
36.  18765A0419 BHAGYA SRI KARNATI 3.36 

 
ZENQ 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0418 K. Teja Sree 2.8 
2.  17761A0495 Nemalidinne Rajamohan Reddy 2.8 
3.  17761A0416 Karangula Mounisha 2.8 
4.  17761A0408 Eede Vamsi 2.8 
5.  17761A0401 Appidi Venkta Anoora Reddy 2.8 

 

Wipro TalentNext 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0401 Appidi Venkata Anoora Reddy 3.6 
2.  17761A0409 Garlapati Poorna Sasank 3.6 
3.  17761A0416 Karangula Mounisha 3.6 
4.  17761A0417 Karukonda Siri Varsha 3.6 
5.  17761A0418 Dharani Kodati 3.6 
6.  17761A0434 Modugu Udaya Naga Bhagyasri 3.6 
7.  17761A0468 Catherine Christina Ganduri 3.6 
8.  17761A0470 Cheeli Priyadarshini 3.6 
9.  17761A0496 Nerusu Bala Subrahmanyam 3.6 
10.  17761A04B2 Sowjanya Thammineni 3.6 
11.  17761A04E5 Koppula Bhargav Manikanta 3.6 
12.  17761A04G1 Pammi Abhishaik Reddy 3.6 
13.  17761A04G6 Reddy Murali 3.6 
14.  17761A04G9 Shaik Arifulla Rabbani 3.6 
15.  17761A04H6 Varikuti Divya 3.6 
16.  17761A04A4 Sana Venkata Ramana 3.6 
17.  18765A0403 Boyina Praveenkumar 3.6 

 

VEM TECHNOLOGIES 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0481 Kurapati Poorna Durga 2.86 
2.  17761A0492 Mulagala Madhusudhan 2.86 

 

HCL 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0492 MULAGALA Madhusudhan 3.5 
2.  17761A0436 MUPPARAJU  Sudhakarbabu 3.5 
3.  17761A0438 NANDETI Jahnavi 3.5 
4.  17761A04F0 Mandapati Lohitha 3.5 
5.  17761A0415 KANDIKONDA Bhagyasri 3.5 
6.  17761A0441 PALADUGULA Jnana Sudheer 3.5 
7.  17761A0422 KONDAVEETI  Chandra Lekha 3.5 
8.  17761A04D7 GADE Kalyan Chowdary 3.5 
9.  17761A0443 PETA Alleemsha 3.5 
10.  17761A04E2 KANNA Geethika 3.5 
11.  17761A04G3 KUSUMA Pikki 3.5 



12.  17761A04D0 CHINTALA Jaswanth 3.5 
13.  18765A0411 TAMMA Ramya Sri 3.5 
14.  17761A04F7 NATAKASALA Venkat Pavan Kumar 3.5 
15.  17761A04F8 MEGHANA PREETHI NIMMAKURI 3.5 
16.  17761A0465 ATTA PAVANI 3.5 
17.  17761A0435 MUKKERA SRIKANTH REDDY 3.5 

 
 

COGNINE 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1 17761A0413 Hanmath Sai Javvaji 2.0 

 
EFFTRONICS SYSTEMS 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1 17761A04E7 K SRIHARI REDDY 3.98 

 
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1 17761A04H7 Y MANASA 2.5 

 

RAMTECH 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A04G2 G PAVAN 1.2 
2.  17761A0404 CH GOPALARAO 1.2 
3.  17761A0421 K NARENDRA BABU 1.2 
4.  17761A0445 P SURESH KUMAR 1.2 
5.  17761A04F3 M SURYA KIRAN 1.2 
6.  17761A0460 V KARTHIK REDDY 1.2 
7.  17761A04B4 T VAMSI KRISHNA 1.2 
8.  17761A0473 J VENKAT SAI 1.2 
9.  18765A0416 G MAHANTESH 1.2 
10.  17761A0455 L SIVA SAI PRASAD 1.2 
11.  17761A04E6 K SAI KUMAR REDDY 1.2 

 

BYJUS 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1 17761A0495 L RAMMOHAN REDDY 10 
 

CTS SALES FORCE-01 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1 17761A0423 KOSANAM LALITESH 4.0 
FACE 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1 17761A04F2 Markapudi Priyanka 3.0 

 
 

CADSYS INDIA PVT LTD 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1. 17761A04C2 A AMAR SAI 3.0 



 
ACCENTURE 

 
INFOSYS 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A04G1 Pammi Abhishaik Reddy 4.0 
2.  17761A0476 KANAKAM BHAVANI 4.0 
3.  17761A0413 JAVVAJI HANMATH SAI 4.0 
4.  18765A0409 PARAGATI HAVEELA 4.0 
5.  17761A04C5 BOLLAREDDY HIMAVARDHAN REDDY 4.0 
6.  18765A0418 KAMANDULA JEEVAN NAGA SAI 4.0 
7.  18765A0435 NAGINENI KALYANI 4.0 
8.  18765A0429 KANCHARLA PRAVALLIKA 4.0 
9.  17761A0416 KARANGULA MOUNISHA 4.0 
10.  17761A04C0 Yamali Nikhitha 4.0 
11.  17761A0475 Kalapala Lohith 4.0 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1. 17761A0491 Mothukuri Meena Kumari 4.5 
2. 17761A04E2 Kanna Geethika 4.5 
3. 17761A0417 Karukonda Siri Varsha 4.5 
4. 17761A04D5 Chinmayi Srinija Dodda 4.5 
5. 17761A0479 Kona Jaswitha Naidu 4.5 
6. 17761A04B2 Sowjanya Thammineni 4.5 
7. 17761A0414 Kalidindi Tejasree 4.5 
8. 17761A04B1 Sure Bhavani 4.5 
9. 17761A0497 Nilagiri Alekhya 4.5 
10. 17761A0438 Nandeti Jahnavi 4.5 
11. 17761A04H3 Upputholla Nageswarrao 4.5 
12. 17761A0437 Nadella Vinod Kumar 4.5 
13. 17761A0436 Mupparaju Sudhakar Babu 4.5 
14. 17761A0427 Maladi Reshma Chowdary 4.5 
15. 17761A0447 Pothuraju Sathwik 4.5 
16. 17761A0434 Modugu Udaya Naga Bhagyasri 4.5 
17. 18765A0414 Davili Nagendra Kumar 4.5 
18. 17761A04E8 Macharla Gowtham 4.5 
19. 17761A04F6 Nandyala Naveen Reddy 4.5 
20. 17761A0472 Gampala Naga Pranai  4.5 
21. 17761A0444 P Chiranjeevi Vara Prudvi Chand 4.5 
22. 17761A0471 Dodda Sai Ganesh 4.5 
23. 17761A04C7 Burle Venkata Naga Sai 4.5 
24. 17761A0431 Maruboyina Venkata Sai Kumar 4.5 
25. 17761A04F7 Natakasala Venkat Pavan Kumar 4.5 
26. 17761A0466 Boddu Ganesh 4.5 
27. 17761A0480 Konka Venkatesh 4.5 
28. 17761A0495 Nemalidinne Rajamohan Reddy 4.5 
29. 17761A04G9 Shaik Arifulla Rabbani 4.5 
30. 17761A0469 Challa Neeraj Kumar 4.5 
31. 17761A04B5 Varikallu Naveen Babu 4.5 
32. 17761A04A3 Ramineni Teja 4.5 
33. 17761A0486 M Sriharsha Vardhan 4.5 
34. 17761A04B6 Vellanki Narendra 4.5 
35. 17761A04H5 Vamsi  Sai Krishna Reddy Yarramreddy 4.5 
36. 17761A04E7 Kunduru Srihari Reddy 4.5 
37. 17761A0484 Lakkireddy Omkar Reddy 4.5 



12.  17761A0493 Murariprabhucharan 4.0 
13.  17761A0453 Seelam Mahesh Reddy 4.0 
14.  17761A04B5 Varikallu Naveen Babu 4.0 
15.  17761A04A6 Shaik Roshan 4.0 
16.  17761A0486 Mallela Sriharsha Vardhan 4.0 
17.  17761A0450 Mounika Ramala 4.0 
18.  17761A0472 Gampala Naga Pranai 4.0 
19.  17761A0462 Ankam Varun Sundar Kumar 4.0 
20.  17761A0455 Siva Sai Prasad Loya 4.0 
21.  17761A04F3 Meduri Surya Kiran 4.0 
22.  18765A0422 Munnangi Vijitha Glory 4.0 
23.  17761A04G2 Pavan Gurijala 4.0 
24.  17761A04G3 Kusuma Pikki 4.0 
25.  17761A0456 Tirumalaparapu Amar Veeru 4.0 
26.  17761A0477 K.Preethi Amulya 4.0 

 

 

SUTHERLAND (NON VOICE) 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
01 17761A0479 KONA JASWITHA NAIDU 2.4 
02 17761A0430 MARTHULA SRIKANTH REDDY 2.4 
03 17761A0453 SEELAM MAHESH REDDY 2.4 
04 17761A04C2 ANDE VENKATA AMAR SAI KUMAR 2.4 
05 17761A0491 MOTHUKURI MEENA KUMARI 2.4 
06 17761A0466 BODDU GANESH 2.4 
07 17761A0423 KOSANAM LALITESH 2.4 
08 18765A0409 PARAGATI HAVEELA 2.4 
09 17761A04F2 Markapudi Priyanka 2.4 
10 17761A0446 PORANKI BHARATHI 2.4 
11 17761A0467 BOMMISETTI SASHANK 2.4 
12 18765A0416 GOLLE MAHANTESH 2.4 
13 17761A0498 PALANKI NAGA NANDA SAI 2.4 
14 17761A04B4 TIRUMALASETTY VAMSI KRISHNA 2.4 
15 17761A0499 PILLI YAMINI 2.4 
16 18765A0405 ENDUGA DURGA LIKHITH 2.4 
17 18765A0419 BHAGYA SRI KARNATI 2.4 
18 18765A0439 TIRUCHETI PAVAN 2.4 

 

WIPRO NTH 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
01 17761A0419 KODURU BHARGAVI 4.0 
02 17761A04H2 UPPULURI PREETHI 4.0 

 

MIND TRE 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
01 17761A04B1 Sure Bhavani 3.5 

 

KPIT 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
01 17761A04E2 KANNA Geethika 3.6 



 

CAPGEMINI 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A04F5 Muttamsetty Manobi Sairam      3.80 
2.  17761A0454 Shaik Imran 3.80 
3.  17761A04B4 Tirumalasetty Vamsi Krishna 3.80 

 
Jasmin Infotech Pvt Ltd 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 
1.  17761A0436 Mupparaju Sudhakar Babu 3.0 
2.  18765A0407 Mahankali Balaveeraswamy 3.0 

 

MEDHA SERVO 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0436 Mupparaju Sudhakar Babu 3.39 
 

Hyundai Motors 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0445 Ponnuru Suresh Kumar  3.7 
2.  17761A0492 Mulagala Madhusudhan 3.7 
3.  18765A0401 Alagunta Vara Prasad 3.7 

 

TATA ELXSI 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  17761A0478 Kandula Rupa 3.5 
2.  17761A04G7 Sanagala Vijayashilpa 3.5 

 

L&T INFOTECH 
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate Package (LPA) 

1.  18765A0405 ENDUGA DURGA LIKHITH 3.52 
 

 


